
From: Paul Dempsey
To: Kelly Bacon (CD)
Cc: John Hein; Marc Kirkpatrick; Jerry Martens; Larry Martin; Rhondda Dietrich; Shawna Holden
Subject: Hein Preliminary Short Plat SP-20-0004) / Applicant"s responses to agency comments
Date: Friday, September 18, 2020 4:03:22 PM
Attachments: Ltr Kittitas County .pdf

Kelly,
 
On behalf of Applicant, please see attached. The hardcopy original of this letter
is in the mail to your office today.
 
I’m sorry we didn’t have a chance to confer again regarding the conservation
easement issue. But I trust we can do so as early as next week.  Following that
discussion, I expect Applicant will supplement these responses to provide our
final positions concerning the use of conservation easements in connection
with various Adequate Water Supply requirements referenced by County
Health in its recent comment letter.
 
Thanks again for the opportunity to participate in this process. And we look
forward to continuing to work with you toward Short Plat approval…
 
Best,
 
Paul Dempsey

      Paul C. Dempsey, Attorney

      p. 509.248.6030   f. 509.453.6880 
      pdempsey@hnw.law 

      405 E. Lincoln Avenue, Yakima, WA 98901 
      halversonNW.com
 
Confidentiality Notice: The information contained in this email and any accompanying attachment(s) are intended only for the use of the
intended recipient and may be confidential and/or privileged. If any reader of this communication is not the intended recipient,
unauthorized use, disclosure or copying is strictly prohibited, and may be unlawful. If you have received this communication in error,
please immediately notify the sender by return email, and delete the original message and all copies from your system. Thank you.
Halverson Northwest Law Group P.C.

 

mailto:pdempsey@hnw.law
mailto:kelly.bacon.cd@co.kittitas.wa.us
mailto:johnhein@shoemakermfg.com
mailto:mkirkpatrick@encompasses.net
mailto:jerry@martensllc.com
mailto:lmartin@hnw.law
mailto:rdietrich@hnw.law
mailto:sholden@hnw.law
http://www.halversonnw.com/
http://www.halversonnw.com/












































	Hein Preliminary Short Plat SP-20-0004) _ Applicant's responses to agency comments
	Ltr Kittitas County_

